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LenderCheck II  Report Results 
An Environmental Risk Determination Report Risk Rating: Medium High 

 (Limited Environmental Records Search, per ASTM 1527/1528 and EPA All 

Appropriate Inquiry)                                              
Next Step Action:  Have an 

Environmental Professional review 

the listings in the LenderCheck 

Report and determine the next 

step, such as perform an agency 

file review, historical review, or a 

Phase I ESA. 

           

 
 
 

 
 
 

Site Location: Client: 

8511 N Century Blvd  ERS 

Century, FL 32535 

To View Full Sample Report, 

Click Here. 

Environmental Risk Level easily visible 

on the Cover of the Report 

http://www.reccheck.com/cart/shoploginforce.asp


800-377-2430  www.RecCheck.com Page 2 2104690238 
Copyright 2017 Environmental Record Search (ERS) All Rights Reserved 

(N 30-59-2, W 87-15-28) NAD83 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SUMMARY OF LISTINGS 

MAP ID ID/SITE NAME ADDRESS DATABASE 
NAME 

RISK 
RATING 

STATUS 

1 
Maps: 

1 

9803275 
BONDURANT 
HARDWARE & 

BUILDING SUPPLY 

8511 N CENTURY 
BLVD 

CENTURY 

AST-FL Medium Low Listed 

1 

Maps: 

1 

9803275 
BONDURANT 
HARDWARE & 

BUILDING SUPPLY 

8511 N CENTURY 
BLVD 

CENTURY 

ENF-Tanks-FL Medium High Listed 

1 

Maps: 

1 

9803275 
BONDURANT 
HARDWARE & 

BUILDING SUPPLY 

8511 N CENTURY 
BLVD 

CENTURY 

NOV-Tanks-FL Medium Listed 

2 

Maps: 

1 

110008322733 
BROWN & ROOT 

INC 

HIGHWAY 29 
CENTURY 

FRS-US Medium Listed 

2 

Maps: 

1 

FLD010386787 
Brown & Root Inc 

Highway 29 
Century 

HWM-FL Low Listed 

2 

Maps: 

1 

FLD010386787 
BROWN & ROOT 

INC 

HIGHWAY 29 
CENTURY 

RCRA-NON-US Low Listed 

Risk Rating provided for each listing 

that comes up in the report 
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1/16-MILE RADIUS STREET MAP W/LISTINGS (MAP1) 

 
All plotted occurrences represent approximate locations based on geographic information provided by the respective agency.  Actual locations may vary due to numerous reasons such as: the size of 
the property, accuracy of the provided location, accuracy of the software used to determine the location, etc.  Occurrences are shown in three colors to give a visual indication of the potential risk 
of the listed occurrence based on the type of list and the current status of the occurrence.  Occurrences shown in RED are locations with known contamination that have not received a “case closed” 
or “no further action” status.  Occurrences shown in YELLOW have been listed by the respective agency, but do not always represent an environmental risk.  The detailed status information and 
description of the listing should be reviewed for further information.  Occurrences shown in GREEN are occurrences that have active permits or have had contamination in the past but have received 
a “case closed” or “no further action” status and therefore, do not likely present an environmental risk. 

 

 

We search up to 1/16
th

 of a mile. Ideal 

for those concerned with just their site. 


